Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

10of 1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2017-2018- For Course: M.A. Economics

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADHARI PRANIT VILAS

BHAIK SACHIN VAMAN

BHOMALE SWAPNIL SHANKAR

DATE RAJKUMAR DHONDIBHAU

GADGE SHUBHANGI VASANT

GAWALI UMESH RAGHUNATH

GHODE SAVITA BUDHA

INDORE MONIKA MANOHAR

KADALE RAHUL KISAN

KALDANTE BHUSHAN RAJENDRA

KALE DHANSHREE MARTAND

KOKANE RUPALI VISHWAS

MADHE MANOJ ASHOK

MASKARE POONAM RAJENDRA

NIGHOT AMOL SHARAD

PARADHI SHILPA TANAJI

PAWAR AKSHAY SUBHASH

POKHARKAR KARISHMA JANARDAN

POKHARKAR SWAPNALI BALU

SHINDE KIRAN BALU

SUPE ANIL KASHINATH

SUPE KAVITA TUKARAM

TEMKAR AKSHAYA BALASAHEB

UBHE ULHAS PARAJI

WAKCHAURE MONIKA GULAB

Mother Name

HIRABAI

BEBI

ASHA

SUMAN

SEETA

CHAYA

KANTABAI

NIRMALA

RUKMINI

REKHA

SANGITA

NANDA

HIRABAI

ARCHANA

ASHA

JAYSHRI

SANGITA

RANJANA

LATA

SANGITA

LAXMIBAI

SAKHUBAI

NISHA

SULABAI

SHOBHA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010110

Year

Eligibility No
12017217850
12017217858
12017217859
12017217857
12017217872
12017217852
12017217863
12017217864
12017217871
12017217860
12017217869
12017217866
12017217853
12017217854
12017217867
12017217861
12017217851
12017217856
12017217865
12017217870
12017217855
12017217849
12017217868
12017217862

12017217873
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